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Desserte du collége Giséle Halimi de LABENNE

Ligne : LABENNE L4

Validité a partir du 04/09/2023

| :lundi

m : mardi

M : mercredi
j:jeudi

v : vendredi

LABENNE Rue du Claron 07:55
LABENNE Lartigau / Arrét YEGO 08:05
LABENNE Foyer / Arrét YEGO 08:07
LABENNE College 08:13
RETOUR

LABENNE
LABENNE
LABENNE
LABENNE

College

Lartigau / Arrét YEGO
Foyer / Arrét YEGO
Rue du Claron

12:33
12:43
12:45
12:52

17:10
17:22
17:23
17:30

Transporteur : Trans-Landes



	L4

